
RAG Rheingau-Hessen-Nassau Schießen am: 17. April 2010

Name Vorname Disziplin Ringe
G RM1 103
PD 1 132

G RM1 109
PD 1 119

G RM1 118
PD 1 145

G RM1 126
PD 1 144

G RM1 83
PD 1 86

G RM1 72
PD 1 51

G RM1 74
PD 1 117

G RM1 0
PD 1 0

G RM1 45
PD 1 13

G RM1 117
PD 1 119

G RM1 42
PD 1 87

G RM1 92
PD 1 55

G RM1 86
PD 1 79

G RM1 117
PD 1 103

G RM1 0
PD 1 114

G RM1 0
PD 1 60

G RM1 0
PD 1 132

G RM1 47
PD 1 93

G RM1 41
PD 1 143

G RM1 127
PD 1 134

G RM1 91
PD 1 133

G RM1 91
PD 1 139

G RM1 128
PD 1 117

G RM1 79
PD 1 100

24 Mohri Ulrich

22 Heller Oliver

23 Hartmann Bruno

20 Kraft Dieter

21 Oehlenschläger Gerd

18 Dasbach Jan-Philip

19 Schülert Rolf

16 Neuser Burkhardt

17 Weber Stefan

14 Pix Stefan

15 Schwarz Sven

12 Schnepf Anja

13 Mungenas Michael

10 Bücher Klaus

11 Junker Henri

8 Menke Gerhard

9 Neuroth Helmut
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Kurt

Mirko

Wolfgang

Ronny

Thomas

Georg

Menke

Köhler
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Bruno
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8 Zukowski Georg

9 Schnepf Anja

10 Oehlenschläger Gerd

11 Heller Oliver

12 Mungenas Michael

13 Rosenbusch Mirko

14 Mohri Ulrich

15 Menke Ralf

16 Köhler Kurt

17 Dasbach Jan-Philip

18 Neuroth Helmut

19 Junker Henri

20 Schülert Rolf

21 Menke Gerhard

24 Weber Stefan

22 Schwarz Sven

23 Neuser Burkhardt



Name Vorname Disziplin P D1

1 Briers Ronny
145

2 Schmidt Wolfgang
144

3 Schülert Rolf
143

4 Heller Oliver
139

5 Kraft Dieter
134

6 Oehlenschläger Gerd
133

7 Zukowski Georg
132

8 Weber Stefan
132

9 Pfadenhauer Thomas
119

10 Bücher Klaus
119

11 Menke Ralf
117

12 Hartmann Bruno
117

13 Schwarz Sven
114

14 Pix Stefan
103

15 Mohri Ulrich
100

16 Dasbach Jan-Philip
93

17 Junker Henri
87

18 Rosenbusch Mirko
86

19 Mungenas Michael
79

20 Neuser Burkhardt
60

21 Schnepf Anja
55

22 Köhler Kurt
51

23 Neuroth Helmut
13

24 Menke Gerhard
0



Gesamtwertung: Platz Ringe

270

Briers 2
263

Schmidt 1

261

Hartmann 4
245

Kraft 3

Bücher 5
236

Zukowski 6
235

Heller 7
230

Pfadenhauer 8
228

Oehlenschläger 9
224

Pix 10
220

Menke R 11
191

Schülert 12
184

Mohri 13
179

Rosenbusch 14
169

Mungenas 15
165

Schnepf 16
147

Dasbach 17
140

Weber 18
132

Junker 19
129

Köhler 20
123

Schwarz 21
114

Neuser 22
60

Neuroth 23
58

Menke G 24
0


